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UNIT EXTENDED UNIT EXTENDED UNIT EXTENDED UNIT EXTENDED
NO. DESCRIPTION QTY U/M PRICE AMOUNT PRICE AMOUNT PRICE AMOUNT PRICE AMOUNT

0001 MOBILIZATION AND DEMOBILIZATION 1 LS XXX 37,080.00 XXX 350,000.00                  XXX 100,000.00             XXX 50,000.00              

0002 CLEARING AND GRUBBING 1 LS XXX 8,400.00 XXX 135,000.00                  XXX 48,000.00               XXX 35,000.00              

0003 EXCAVATION 41,980 CY 5.19 217,876.20 5.00 209,900.00                  5.50            230,890.00             7.90           331,642.00            

0004 ROADWAY AND FIELD ACCESS RAMP EMBANKMENTS 1 LS XXX 5,250.00 XXX 88,000.00                    XXX 75,000.00               XXX 35,000.00              

0005 GRADED-CRUSHED AGGREGATE BASE COURSE 1,990 TN 31.20 62,088.00 39.00 77,610.00                    35.00          69,650.00               35.00         69,650.00              

0006 HOT MIX BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT 3,195 SY 11.05 35,304.75 14.00 44,730.00                    10.50          33,547.50               12.00         38,340.00              

0007 FINISH DRESSING, FERTILIZING, SEEDING, AND MULCHING 1 LS XXX 8,660.00 XXX 25,000.00                    XXX 50,304.66               XXX 35,000.00              

0008 BEDDING MATERIAL 690 TN 19.81 13,668.90 35.00 24,150.00                    36.00          24,840.00               50.00         34,500.00              

0009 R90 RIPRAP 1,250 TN 31.13 38,912.50 35.00 43,750.00                    48.50          60,625.00               42.15         52,687.50              

0010 STEEL H-PILES 2,320 LF 62.22 144,350.40 78.00 180,960.00                  62.40          144,768.00             65.00         150,800.00            

0011 CAST-IN-PLACE STRUCTURAL CONCRETE 1 LS 31,690.00 XXX 150,000.00                  XXX 126,000.00             XXX 74,630.00              

0012 GUARDRAIL 1 LS XXX 37,170.00 XXX 100,000.00                  XXX 76,200.00               XXX 65,000.00              

0013 ENVIRONMENTAL PROTECTION 1 LS XXX 4,820.00 XXX 200,000.00                  XXX 10,000.00               XXX 15,000.00              

0014 BRIDGE AT MILE 20.1 1 LS XXX 274,410.00 XXX 350,000.00                  XXX 390,000.00             XXX 350,000.00            

0015 BRIDGE DEMOLITION 1 LS XXX 45,110.00 XXX 50,000.00                    XXX 125,000.00             XXX 50,000.00              
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I certify that I have opened and read all offers received in response to this solicitation and all offers have been recorded on this abstract Estella Blackman, Bid Opening Officer

UNIT EXTENDED UNIT EXTENDED UNIT EXTENDED UNIT EXTENDED
NO. DESCRIPTION QTY U/M PRICE AMOUNT PRICE AMOUNT PRICE AMOUNT PRICE AMOUNT

0001 MOBILIZATION AND DEMOBILIZATION 1 LS XXX 37,080.00 XXX 60,230.00                    XXX 25,140.00               XXX

0002 CLEARING AND GRUBBING 1 LS XXX 8,400.00 XXX 24,512.25                    XXX 39,000.00               XXX

0003 EXCAVATION 41,980 CY 5.19 217,876.20 5.46 229,210.80                  5.14            215,777.20             

0004 ROADWAY AND FIELD ACCESS RAMP EMBANKMENTS 1 LS XXX 5,250.00 XXX 36,278.13                    XXX 24,500.00               XXX

0005 GRADED-CRUSHED AGGREGATE BASE COURSE 1,990 TN 31.20 62,088.00 39.22 78,047.80                    26.55          52,834.50               

0006 HOT MIX BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT 3,195 SY 11.05 35,304.75 16.39 52,366.05                    13.00          41,535.00               

0007 FINISH DRESSING, FERTILIZING, SEEDING, AND MULCHING 1 LS XXX 8,660.00 XXX 19,329.66                    XXX 30,000.00               XXX

0008 BEDDING MATERIAL 690 TN 19.81 13,668.90 43.42 29,959.80                    30.60          21,114.00               

0009 R90 RIPRAP 1,250 TN 31.13 38,912.50 46.22 57,775.00                    44.00          55,000.00               

0010 STEEL H-PILES 2,320 LF 62.22 144,350.40 71.44 165,740.80                  77.50          179,800.00             

0011 CAST-IN-PLACE STRUCTURAL CONCRETE 1 LS 31,690.00 XXX 83,733.85                    XXX 104,270.00             XXX

0012 GUARDRAIL 1 LS XXX 37,170.00 XXX 80,610.29                    XXX 63,880.00               XXX

0013 ENVIRONMENTAL PROTECTION 1 LS XXX 4,820.00 XXX 17,928.96                    XXX 7,300.00                 XXX

0014 BRIDGE AT MILE 20.1 1 LS XXX 274,410.00 XXX 430,014.90                  XXX 375,510.00             XXX

0015 BRIDGE DEMOLITION 1 LS XXX 45,110.00 XXX 35,017.50                    XXX 21,940.00               XXX
           

-100%VARIATION FROM GOVT. EST 45% 30%

  

NUMBER OF AMENDMENTS:  ONE

-                                             TOTAL ITEMS 0001 THRU 0015 964,790.75                                      1,400,755.79                                             1,257,600.70                               
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US ARMY, CORPS OF ENGINEERS - MEMPHIS DISTRICT                ABSTRACT OF BIDS

BIDDER #3

Marion, AR 72364

J. S. Burgos Company, Inc.

INVITATION NO.: W912EQ-07-B-0012

TITLE:  15 MILE BAYOU COUNTY BRIDGE AT MILE 20.1 

CRITTENDEN COUNTY, AR

CEMVM 967 (REV. JAN 00)
ABSTRACT OF BIDS Page 1 of 1


